ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
RFID solutions . Proximity & Smart cards . Hardware & Software OEM/ODM Service
Convenience, Security, the Best Solution.Convenience, Security, the Best Solution.
EM/125kHz
RS
-2
32

AR-716Ei AR-XXXH X16
AR-716Ei AR-XXXH X16
Products Selection and Part Number(How to Order)
Item No.
Product category Frequency Communication Interface Waterproof Color OthersRTC
Item No.: AR- XXX X X X X X X X
H Access
Controller
Advanced
Access
Controller
Access
Reader
Keypad
Reader
U
K
ProgrammerP
Energy saverW
LockD
E
FingerprintEF
Finger VeinEV
0 No
RS-4851
RS-2322
Wiegand3
ABA4
Ethernet5
Blue Tooth6
1 Silver
Gray2
Blue3
0 OEM
Standard1
Chinese2
Metal Fream+
Standard3Black4
Ivory5
OEM6
White7
8 Matt Silver
Crimson9
Champagne
GoldA
Piano BlackB
GreenG
OrangeO
Pearl WhiteP
YellowY
7 GSM
USB8
13949
N No
Weatherproof1
Waterproof2
RS-485+
EthernetA
Wiegand+
RS-485B
Wiegand+
RS-232C
TTL+RS-485D
A N/A
125kHzB
R Built-in
NoX
13.56MHzC